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ACCESSCORP 21.00 21.00 20.50 20.90 310,247,795 6,417,898,246 -0.48% -12.37%
ETI 34.65 0.00 0.00 34.65 42,159 1,357,052 0.00% 23.75%
FCMB 10.80 10.50 10.15 10.50 21,139,531 216,965,610 -2.78% 11.70%
FIDELITYBK 19.00 19.10 19.00 19.00 38,165,865 725,328,801 0.00% 8.57%
FIRSTHOLDCO 31.05 31.05 31.00 31.05 6,616,491 205,476,202 0.00% 10.70%
GTCO 86.40 86.40 86.35 86.40 20,810,796 1,796,840,836 0.00% 51.58%
JAIZBANK 4.55 4.66 4.50 4.59 3,408,238 15,684,564 0.88% 53.00%
STANBIC 105.00 105.05 105.00 105.00 6,468,339 678,970,481 0.00% 82.29%

STERLINGNG 7.10 0.00 0.00 7.10 924,416 6,584,892 0.00% 26.79%

UBA 37.00 38.80 37.30 38.40 8,505,974 320,669,217 3.78% 12.94%
WEMABANK 18.25 18.25 18.00 18.25 3,850,110 69,498,206 0.00% 100.55%
ZENITHBANK 60.00 60.00 59.50 59.70 40,334,187 2,416,181,155 -0.50% 31.21%
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AUSTINLAZ 2.36 0.00 0.00 2.36 32,568 71,896 0.00% 29.67%
BERGER 35.80 0.00 0.00 35.80 58,971 2,042,963 0.00% 79.00%
BETAGLAS 370.00 0.00 0.00 370.00 34,296 11,420,568 0.00% 470.11%
CAP 73.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 56,463 4,066,072 0.00% 92.11%
BUACEMENT 160.00 0.00 0.00 160.00 273,664 42,016,144 0.00% 72.04%
CUTIX 3.11 3.06 3.00 3.00 8,046,977 24,387,286 -3.54% 30.43%
DANGCEM 534.60 588.00 588.00 588.00 713,127 419,065,295 9.99% 22.81%
MEYER 13.10 0.00 0.00 13.10 67,000 921,755 0.00% 55.40%
UNIONDICON 7.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 350,161 2,451,448 0.00% -2.78%
WAPCO 133.40 0.00 0.00 133.40 3,273,655 434,312,835 0.00% 90.71%
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BUAFOODS 692.50 0.00 0.00 692.50 10,012 6,240,480 0.00% 66.87%
CADBURY 57.90 0.00 0.00 57.90 537,545 29,857,341 0.00% 169.30%
CHAMPION 14.00 14.50 14.50 14.50 770,397 11,147,817 3.57% 280.58%
DANGSUGAR 55.00 54.10 54.10 54.10 786,375 43,073,180 -1.64% 66.46%
GUINNESS 167.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 444,528 77,329,200 7.78% 156.23%
HONYFLOUR 18.25 18.30 18.30 18.30 1,179,400 21,785,472 0.27% 190.48%
INTBREW 10.35 11.35 11.35 11.35 426,808 4,839,108 9.66% 104.50%
NASCON 103.60 0.00 0.00 103.60 750,228 71,951,678 0.00% 230.46%
NB 66.75 67.05 67.05 67.05 2,978,296 199,991,584 0.45% 109.53%
NESTLE 1780.00 0.00 0.00 1780.00 10,339 18,424,178 0.00% 103.43%
NNFM 84.30 0.00 0.00 84.30 170 13,810 0.00% 92.03%
PZ 40.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 554,554 21,588,976 0.00% 64.61%
UNILEVER 72.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 213,768 14,430,693 0.00% 118.51%
VITAFOAM 87.90 0.00 0.00 87.90 40,613 3,414,788 0.00% 282.17%
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ARADEL 688.00 0.00 0.00 688.00 937,774 632,435,354 0.00% 15.05%
CONOIL 187.20 0.00 0.00 187.20 8,078 1,379,970 0.00% -51.65%
ETERNA 35.50 0.00 0.00 35.50 126,191 4,032,791 0.00% 46.09%
JAPAULGOLD 2.19 2.21 2.12 2.12 4,071,549 8,904,761 -3.20% 3.41%
OANDO 38.90 39.00 39.00 39.00 701,062 27,384,666 0.26% -40.91%
SEPLAT 5809.00 0.00 0.00 5809.00 3,459,465 22,480,193,526 0.00% 1.91%
TOTAL 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 10,112 5,824,512 0.00% -8.31%
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ELLAHLAKES 14.00 14.70 14.00 14.50 19,017,852 275,426,616 3.57% 358.86%
FTNCOCOA 4.90 4.90 4.65 4.65 720,041 3,429,548 -5.10% 155.49%
LIVESTOCK 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 485,761 3,097,498 8.33% 57.77%
OKOMUOIL 1110.00 0.00 0.00 1110.00 136,970 147,168,870 0.00% 150.00%
PRESCO 1450.00 0.00 0.00 1450.00 129,161 182,081,885 0.00% 205.26%
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NGXGROUP 56.20 0.00 0.00 56.20 340,236 18,637,971 0.00% 106.24%
SCOA 7.10 0.00 0.00 7.10 27,138 208,722 0.00% 244.66%
TRANSCORP 42.00 42.00 40.10 40.10 1,061,500 43,306,773 -4.52% -7.82%
UACN 77.60 78.00 78.00 78.00 1,062,205 82,963,416 0.52% 148.01%
Return to Top ^
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AIICO 3.52 3.59 3.59 3.59 3,494,007 12,338,108 1.99% 151.05%
CONHALLPLC 3.85 3.90 3.90 3.90 477,696 1,869,356 1.30% 13.04%
CORNERST 5.53 5.70 5.50 5.70 1,194,441 6,623,473 3.07% 58.33%
CUSTODIAN 39.90 0.00 0.00 39.90 145,307 5,436,924 0.00% 133.33%
GUINEAINS 1.18 1.25 1.25 1.25 1,141,419 1,421,037 5.93% 54.32%
LASACO 2.56 2.74 2.55 2.65 1,162,831 3,061,923 3.52% -14.24%
LINKASSURE 1.84 1.85 1.76 1.76 2,801,899 5,067,149 -4.35% 49.15%
MANSARD 12.90 12.90 12.90 12.90 432,913 5,519,660 0.00% 57.32%
MBENEFIT 3.28 3.29 3.02 3.21 3,636,884 11,568,635 -2.13% 426.23%
NEM 25.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 2,151,363 51,952,159 0.00% 128.31%
PRESTIGE 1.65 0.00 0.00 1.65 233,101 378,446 0.00% 36.36%
REGALINS 0.99 1.05 0.99 0.99 5,302,899 5,440,756 0.00% 32.00%
ROYALEX 1.95 1.95 1.95 1.95 1,737,770 3,391,339 0.00% 95.00%
SOVRENINS 2.87 2.79 2.72 2.79 1,591,514 4,353,681 -2.79% 149.11%
SUNUASSUR 4.28 4.27 4.20 4.20 1,483,401 6,291,902 -1.87% -60.93%
UNIVINSURE 1.15 1.15 1.13 1.15 3,780,342 4,296,138 0.00% 74.24%
WAPIC 2.53 2.55 2.36 2.36 2,123,257 5,186,387 -6.72% 4.89%
VERITASKAP 1.74 1.79 1.74 1.79 994,442 1,767,149 2.87% 29.71%
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ABBEYBDS 5.85 0.00 0.00 5.85 7,692 46,360 0.00% 95.00%
AFRIPRUD 12.90 12.90 12.90 12.90 486,695 6,275,845 0.00% -37.23%
DEAPCAP 1.50 1.51 1.51 1.51 198,926 301,875 0.67% 27.97%
NPFMCRFBK 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 207,001 581,935 0.00% 60.82%
UCAP 17.30 17.35 16.95 16.95 8,276,692 141,757,202 -2.02% -16.91%
VFDGROUP 10.00 10.05 10.05 10.05 2,704,784 27,107,586 0.50% -77.36%
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HMCALL 4.25 4.38 4.38 4.38 708,400 3,066,097 3.06% -8.37%
JBERGER 147.00 0.00 0.00 147.00 282,746 40,451,431 0.00% -5.31%
NIDF 115.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 85,943 9,702,009 0.00% 2.95%
UPDC 4.81 5.00 4.81 4.81 8,531,489 41,289,974 0.00% 202.52%
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FIDSON 40.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 178,016 6,518,300 0.00% 158.06%
MAYBAKER 17.05 16.20 16.20 16.20 742,065 12,044,803 -4.99% 72.34%
NEIMETH 5.40 5.40 5.05 5.40 1,977,125 10,260,201 0.00% 135.81%
Return to Top ^
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CHAMS 2.95 3.00 2.91 2.95 7,365,771 21,770,492 0.00% 48.24%
CWG 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.50 1,442,037 25,085,133 0.00% 127.27%
ETRANZACT 14.45 14.00 14.00 14.00 763,050 10,385,584 -3.11% 115.38%
NCR 60.10 66.10 66.10 66.10 119,107 7,872,973 9.98% 1222.00%
NSLTECH 0.79 0.84 0.81 0.81 1,639,665 1,363,012 2.53% 28.57%
OMATEK 1.23 1.32 1.23 1.23 1,224,217 1,538,285 0.00% 68.49%
TRIPPLEG 4.42 0.00 0.00 4.42 45,851 188,846 0.00% 115.61%
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AIRTELAFRI 2270.00 0.00 0.00 2270.00 155 387,035 0.00% 5.24%
DAARCOMM 0.86 0.93 0.93 0.93 929,155 866,393 8.14% 47.62%
LEGENDINT 5.55 5.00 5.00 5.00 2,583,312 12,967,309 -9.91% -11.35%
MTNN 470.60 0.00 0.00 470.60 1,407,900 664,345,550 0.00% 135.30%
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GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 389 399,659 0.00% -0.74%
IMG 32.40 0.00 0.00 32.40 3,000 87,600 0.00% -14.62%
MULTIVERSE 10.05 0.00 0.00 10.05 5,415 59,836 0.00% 36.73%
TRANSPOWER 307.00 0.00 0.00 307.00 180,863 49,972,447 0.00% -14.70%
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ABCTRANS 3.44 0.00 0.00 3.44 126,314 407,033 0.00% 179.67%
ACADEMY 7.35 7.35 7.35 7.35 166,912 1,222,261 0.00% 145.00%
CAVERTON 5.15 5.15 5.15 5.15 376,600 1,938,314 0.00% 121.98%
CILEASING 4.96 5.28 5.28 5.28 373,061 1,941,041 6.45% 39.31%
EUNISELL 81.00 0.00 0.00 81.00 156,925 11,590,905 0.00% 320.34%
IKEJAHOTEL 31.75 28.60 28.60 28.60 573,532 16,798,950 -9.92% 154.22%
LEARNAFRCA 5.74 0.00 0.00 5.74 113,485 671,197 0.00% 27.56%
NAHCO 106.50 0.00 0.00 106.50 748,331 75,172,298 0.00% 131.27%
REDSTAREX 9.20 0.00 0.00 9.20 59,451 504,343 0.00% 108.62%
RTBRISCOE 3.10 0.00 0.00 3.10 105,622 327,022 0.00% 24.00%
SKYAVN 80.60 0.00 0.00 80.60 28,829 2,114,987 0.00% 140.96%
TANTALIZER 2.39 2.34 2.30 2.30 4,816,301 11,120,555 -3.77% 12.20%
TRANSCOHOT 174.90 0.00 0.00 174.90 6,339 1,006,711 0.00% 50.78%
UPL 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 26,797 158,324 0.00% 55.84%
Return to Top ^
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